Preface by
Jon A Jerde, FAIA.

Intoduction and Text by
Eleanor Lynn Nesmith

Concept and Design by
Lucas H. Guerra
Oscar Riera Ojeda

==
ROCKPORT

ROCKPORT PUBLISHERS
ROCKPORT, MASSACHUSETTS




() |\

Preface by Jon A Jerde, FALA
Introduction by Eleanor Lynn Nesmith

Works

Schulman Residence

Sony Music Entertainment
Shatto Recreation Center
Hempstead Residence
Gold-Friedman Residence
Ehrman-Coombs Residence
Miller-Nazarey Residence
Okulick Studio

Broadway Deli

Friedman Residence
Futiko-Tamagowon Reception Center
Kalfus Studio

Ahmadu Bello University Theater

In Progress

Farrell Residence

Sony Pictures Entertainment Child Care Center

Orange Coast College Art Center
Robertson Branch Library

Santa Monica College Library
Crossroads School Library

Appendix
List of Works and Credits
Acknowledgements

24
36
44
50
58
66
74
78
82
86
92
96

100
104
108
114
118
122

128
132



