## STEVEN EHRLICH

Preface by Jon A. Jerde, F.A.I.A.

Intoduction and Text by Eleanor Lynn Nesmith

Concept and Design by Lucas H. Guerra Oscar Riera Ojeda



ROCKPORT PUBLISHERS ROCKPORT, MASSACHUSETTS



## CONTENTS

Preface by Jon A. Jerde, F.A.I.A. Introduction by Eleanor Lynn Nesmith	6 8
Works	
Schulman Residence	14
Sony Music Entertainment	24
Shatto Recreation Center	36
Hempstead Residence	4 4
Gold-Friedman Residence	50
Ehrman-Coombs Residence	58
Miller-Nazarey Residence	66
Okulick Studio	7 4
Broadway Deli	78
Friedman Residence	82
Futiko-Tamagowon Reception Center	86
Kalfus Studio	92
Ahmadu Bello University Theater	96
In Progress	
Farrell Residence	100
Sony Pictures Entertainment Child Care Center	104
Orange Coast College Art Center	108
Robertson Branch Library	114
Santa Monica College Library	118
Crossroads School Library	122
Appendix	
List of Works and Credits	128
Acknowledgements	132